OBEDIENCE

UTILITY

1 Becky Leonard

2 Lisa Canfield

3 Kikuko Chang

4 Penny Shultz

5 Roseann Mandell
Day-of-Match Entries,

Lisa Canfield

Day-of-Match Entries,

OPEN

Karen Mancini
Penny Shultz
Susan Niewiera
Susan Crum

Bill Stevens
Fran Waksler
Karen Lacourse
Roseann Mandell
Kikuko Chang
Day-of-Match Entries,

O 0 J O U b W N -

Karen Mancini
Susan Niewiera
Day-of-Match Entries,

Rottweiler
Pointer
Golden

Lab

Golden
First Runs
Pointer
Second Runs

Gt Schnauzer
Lab

Lab

Golden

Lab

Whippet
Australian Shep
Golden
Newfoundland
First Runs
Gt Schnauzer
Lab

Second Runs

24
22
22
22
20

22

26/52
24/48
22/44
22/44
22/44
20/40
20/40
20/40
18/36

26/52
22/44

Callie
Jack
Daisy
Thorn
Lindy

Jack

Rave
Thorn
Shaker
Trooper
Mizpah
Greta
Lucy
Lindy
Maya

Rave
Shaker



NOVICE

O J O O b WD

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Day-of-Match Entries,

Day-of-Match Entries,

Joanne Cotter
Mary Marshall
Julie Parker
Dawn Bourget
Ellen Chapman
Mary Meagher
Kristin O'Neill
Karen Carlin
Kerry Lacey
Maryanne King
Karen Lacourse
Julie King

Joel Wolff
Nancy Hargreaves
Marilyn Tromer
Geoff Stern
Mary Stevens

Joanne Cotter
Mary Marshall
Julie Parker
Ellen Chapman
Kristin O'Neill
Karen Carlin
Kerry Lacey

PRE-NOVICE

1

g W N

6

Lisa Canfield
Dawn Bourget
Gail Zurawski
Becky Leonard
Geoff Stern
Joel Wolff

Day-of-Match Entries

GRAD NOVICE
Day-of-Match Entries

BRACE

1
2
3

Susan Crum
Mary Stevens
Penny/Joel

Day-of-Match Entries

Samoyed

Golden

F C Retriever

F C Retriever
Wheaten Terrier
Mixed breed
Bernese

French Bulldog
Spinone Italiano
Mini Poodle
Australian Shep
Mini Poodle

Lab

Standard Poodle
Golden

Belgian Tervuren
Lab

First Runs
Samoyed

Golden

F C Retriever
Wheaten T
Bernese

French Bulldog
Spinone Italiano
Second Runs

Pointer

F C Retriever
Cocker Spaniel
Rottweiler
Belgian Tervuren
Lab

Goldens
Labs
Labs

Niko
Sprite
Glory
Bleu
Oliver
Aiko
Yukon
Wyatt Earp
Caspar
Lily
Lucy
Della
Cory
Sydney
Sandy
River
Samantha

Niko
Sprite
Glory
Oliver
Yukon
Wyatt Earp
Caspar

Larry
Bleu
Woofie
Grady
River
Cory

Scout/Trooper
Sophie/Mizpah
Thorn/Cory



